White Hall School District
Classified Staff

2019-2020
Last Name = First Name Contract Annual Salary Base Location Assignment Title Years in
Days Total
AKINS MARK 178 $4,063.74 0 BUS DRIVER 10
ANDREWS KELLY 195 $35,904.38 79 NURSE - RN - REG NURSE 0.5
BAILEY JAMES 262 $22,825.44 0 GROUNDS 17
BAILEY CLINTON 178 $12,175.20 0 BUS DRIVER 1
BAILEY ROBERT 178 $8,853.72 0 BUS DRIVER 0
BARNES SHERRY 178 $3,903.54 0 BUS DRIVER 0
BEARDEN ROSS 262 $25,172.96 84 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME 13
BECK BEVERLY 245 $34,716.00 0 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST. 21
BELL DEXTER 262 $27,122.24 76 HEAD CUSTODIAN 15
BILLINGS BRITTANY 195 $22,610.26 76 NURSE - LPN - LIC PRAC 0
BOATRIGHT CAROLYN 262 $25,172.96 81 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME 13
BOGY CHARLES 262 $28,358.88 0 GROUNDS 7
BOWLES MARY 195 $20,021.63 78 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST. 7
BROOKS PATRICIA 262 $24,753.76 76 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME 11
CANTWELL DONALD 178 $4,028.14 81 BUS DRIVER 7
CHENEY JESSICA 185 $18,153.38 76 PARAPRO INSTR NO TITLE I 1
COOPER RAY 178 $10,380.96 0 BUS DRIVER 1
CORP REGINA 262 $23,496.16 78 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME 1
CREEKMORE KENNETH 178 $4,498.66 0 BUS DRIVER 4
CRISS STEVE 262 $24,963.36 84 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME 7
CROSS BARBARA 180 $17,671.50 76 NON-INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE 1
DIXON ALFONZO 178 $8,294.80 81 BUS DRIVER 1
DOGGETT L. 185 $18,023.63 76 PARAPRO INSTR NO TITLE I 0
DOUGHTY JAMI 205 $23,894.80 80 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST. 5
DUPUY LAURA 245 $28,694.40 81 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST. 4
DUPUY SARAH 180 $17,536.50 79 PARAPRO INSTR TITLE I TAR 0
EAGLE CAROL 225 $26,784.00 78 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST. 20
FREEMAN JANICE 262 $25,172.96 76 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME 20
FRIERI SHANNON 262 $37,476.48 0 ELECTRICIAN OR ELEC.FOREM 5
GABRIEL LEANNE 178 $3,903.54 0 BUS DRIVER 0
GARNER PATSY 225 $34,902.00 0 DIR OF FOOD SERVICE 25
GARRICK MONICA 195 $22,756.51 80 NURSE - LPN - LIC PRAC 10
GASSETT PHILLIP 262 $15,078.10 78 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME 5
GATES CHRYSTOLA 178 $10,427.24 0 BUS DRIVER 4
GILL MARY 180 $17,501.40 76 NON-INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE 42
GILL MARY 178 $10,605.24 76 BUS DRIVER 22
GORMAN HUBERT 230 $13,811.50 81 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME 27
GOUDY WILLIAM 180 $17,536.50 84 PARAPRO INSTR SPECIAL EDU 0
GREEN SONIA 180 $18,751.50 80 PARAPRO INSTR TITLE I TAR 12
HALE ALEENE 178 $10,284.84 0 BUS DRIVER 9
HARP JOSEPH 178 $4,289.80 0 BUS DRIVER 10
HARVEY CARLA 262 $24,334.56 76 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME 2
HAYES SYNTHIA 180 $17,671.50 79 NON-INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE 18
HOLLOWELL ANNA 180 $18,751.50 78 PARAPRO INSTR TITLE I TAR 12
HOLLOWELL BRENDA 195 $20,314.13 76 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST. 12
HOLMES LINDA 262 $24,334.56 80 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME 39
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$5,302.62
$18,046.50
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$23,915.36
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$29,870.40
$29,478.40
$24,544.16
$63,072.80
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$4,569.26
$18,751.50
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0 BUS DRIVER
84 PARAPRO INSTR TITLE I TAR
84 NURSE - LPN - LIC PRAC

0 GENERAL MAINTENANCE
80 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.

0 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME

0 BUS DRIVER

0 BUS DRIVER

0 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.

1 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.
84 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME

0 TECHNOLOGY PERSONNEL/SPEC
80 PARAPRO INSTR TITLE I TAR
81 PARAPRO INSTR NO TITLE I

0 BUS MECHANIC

0 BUS DRIVER

0 BUS DRIVER

0 BUS AIDE/MONITOR

0 BUS DRIVER

0 TECHNOLOGY PERSONNEL/SPEC
84 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.
80 HEAD CUSTODIAN
81 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME
81 HEAD CUSTODIAN
76 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.
81 PARAPRO INSTR SPECIAL EDU
81 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.

0 GENERAL MAINTENANCE

0 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.

0 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.
78 NURSE - LPN - LIC PRAC
76 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.
84 PARAPRO INSTR SPECIAL EDU

0 GENERAL MAINTENANCE
76 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME

0 GENERAL MAINTENANCE
79 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.
84 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.
79 NON-INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE
78 PARAPRO INSTR TITLE I TAR

0 BUSINESS MANAGER
81 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.
76 BUS DRIVER
79 PARAPRO INSTR TITLE I TAR

0 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME
79 PARAPRO INSTR TITLE I TAR
81 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME

0 BOOKKEEPER/ACCOUNTANT/AU

0 BUS DRIVER
81 PARAPRO INSTR NO TITLE I
76 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME
80 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME
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STANFIELD
STANFIELD
STAPLES
STONE
TAYLOR
THOMAS
THORNTON
TOMBOLI
TURCHI
TURNER
WAITS
WALKER
WALTON
WATSON
WELCH
WENTZ
WHITE
WILLIAMS
WILSON
YOUNGBLOOD

CHRIS
MARK
DAVID
HEATHER
CARLLOTTA
KELUNDA
JOE
BRANDY
GREGORY
LEIGH
DEBRA
DWAYNE
CHRISTOPHER
JUANITA
JAMES
MARY
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KELLY
KEVIN
SHIRLEY
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$25,172.96
$59,082.00
$23,496.16
$18,994.88
$30,791.60

$2,054.88
$10,605.24
$18,751.50
$24,963.36
$12,620.20
$17,671.50
$27,122.24

$8,889.32
$29,537.20
$27,122.24
$29,537.20
$23,496.16
$22,756.51
$33,045.60
$27,122.24

76 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME

0 BUS/VEHICLE MECH WORKER
79 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME
81 PARAPRO INSTR NO TITLE I
76 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.
80 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.

0 BUS DRIVER
84 PARAPRO INSTR TITLE I TAR
81 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME
78 BUS DRIVER
76 NON-INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE
84 HEAD CUSTODIAN
76 BUS DRIVER
76 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.
78 HEAD CUSTODIAN
81 SECRETARY/ADMIN. ASST.
79 CUSTODIAN - FULL TIME
81 NURSE - LPN - LIC PRAC

0 TECHNOLOGY PERSONNEL/SPEC

79 HEAD CUSTODIAN
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